Clean and Compact
MV Drive
Fan, pump, compressor, conveyor applications
Altivar 1200
Medium-voltage variable speed drive,
from 315 to 16,200 kVA
Easy integration into existing or new installations
High reliability and performance

Typical
motor
power
(kW)
Type
rating
(kVA)
Dimension
(W*D*H)  mm
Approximate
weight
(kg)Standard
overload 120%
High
overload 150%
ATV1200-A370-3333••• 65 52 309 370 2460x1400x2520 2200
ATV1200-A470-3333••• 82 66 393 470 2460x1400x2520 2400
ATV1200-A570-3333••• 100 80 477 570 2460x1400x2520 2600
ATV1200-A660-3333••• 116 93 552 660 2760x1400x2520 3200
ATV1200-A770-3333••• 135 108 644 770 2760x1400x2520 3200
ATV1200-A860-3333••• 150 120 719 860 2760x1400x2590 3400
ATV1200-A1000-3333••• 175 140 836 1000 3560x1400x2670 4300
ATV1200-A1140- 3333••• 200 160 953 1140 3560x1400x2670 4600
ATV1200-A1250-3333••• 220 176 1045 1250 3560x1400x2670 4700
ATV1200-A1400-3333••• 245 196 1170 1400 3560x1400x2820 5000
ATV1200-A1600-3333••• 280 224 1338 1600 3560x1500x2820 5400
ATV1200-A1830-3333••• 320 256 1530 1830 4560x1500x2670 6400
ATV1200-A2000-3333••• 350 280 1672 2000 4560x1500x2670 6500
ATV1200-A2340-3333••• 410 328 1956 2340 4560x1600x2670 7100
ATV1200-A2800-3333••• 490 392 2341 2800 4560x1600x2820 7800
ATV1200-A3150-3333••• 550 440 2633 3150 5870x1700x2740 9800
ATV1200-A3500-3333••• 612 490 2926 3500 5870x1700x2740 10200
ATV1200-A3780-3333••• 661 529 3160 3780 5870x1700x2740 10600
ATV1200-A4120-3333••• 720 576 3444 4120 5870x1700x2740 11100
ATV1200-A4460-3333••• 780 624 3729 4460 5870x1700x2740 11800
ATV1200-A4860-3333••• 850 680 4063 4860 5870x1700x2740 12400
1) ... Please contact Schneider Electric for other combinations of input and output voltage.
2) ... For higher drive capacity please contact Schneider Electric.
3) ... Values are caclulated with motor power factor of 0.88 and efficiency of 95%. The real value must be calculated
        on the basis of the equipment used.

Typical
motor
power
(kW)
Type
rating
(kVA)
Dimension
(W*D*H)  mm
Approximate
weight
(kg)Standard
overload 120%
High
overload 150%
ATV1200-A350-4242••• 49 39 293 350 2660x1400x2520 2400
ATV1200-A470-4242••• 65 52 393 470 2660x1400x2520 2600
ATV1200-A560-4242••• 78 62 468 560 2660x1400x2520 2800
ATV1200-A720-4242••• 100 80 602 720 2660x1400x2520 3100
ATV1200-A790-4242••• 109 87 660 790 3060x1400x2520 3800
ATV1200-A940-4242••• 130 104 786 940 3060x1400x2520 4000
ATV1200-A1080-4242••• 150 120 903 1080 3660x1400x2670 4400
ATV1200-A1190-4242••• 165 132 995 1190 4060x1400x2670 5000
ATV1200-A1450-4242••• 200 160 1212 1450 4060x1400x2670 5300
ATV1200-A1585-4242••• 220 176 1325 1585 4060x1500x2670 5600
ATV1200-A1750-4242••• 243 194 1463 1750 4060x1500x2740 5800
ATV1200-A2020-4242••• 280 224 1689 2020 4360x1500x2740 6300
ATV1200-A2310-4242••• 320 256 1931 2310 5170x1500x2670 7700
ATV1200-A2500-4242••• 347 278 2090 2500 5170x1500x2670 7900
ATV1200-A2960-4242••• 410 328 2475 2960 5170x1600x2670 8500
ATV1200-A3130-4242••• 434 347 2617 3130 5170x1600x2670 8800
ATV1200-A3530-4242••• 490 392 2951 3530 5470x1700x2820 9600
ATV1200-A4000-4242••• 550 440 3344 4000 6670x1800x2740 12100
ATV1200-A4400-4242••• 611 489 3678 4400 6670x1800x2740 12500
ATV1200-A4760-4242••• 661 529 3979 4760 6670x1800x2740 13000
ATV1200-A5200-4242••• 720 576 4347 5200 6670x1800x2740 13800
ATV1200-A5650-4242••• 784 627 4723 5650 6670x1800x2740 14200
ATV1200-A6150-4242••• 850 680 5141 6150 6970x1800x3040 14700
1) ... Please contact Schneider Electric for other combinations of input and output voltage.
2) ... For higher drive capacity please contact Schneider Electric.
3) ... Values are caclulated with motor power factor of 0.88 and efficiency of 95%. The real value must be calculated
        on the basis of the equipment used.

Type
rating
(kVA)
Dimension
(W*D*H)  mm
Approximate
weight
(kg)
Standard
overload
120%
High
overload
150%
ATV1200 -A430-5555••• 45 36 359 430 2860x1400x2590 2400
ATV1200-A520-5555••• 55 44 435 520 2860x1400x2590 2600
ATV1200-A620- 5555••• 65 52 518 620 2860x1400x2590 2800
ATV1200-A730- 5555••• 76 61 610 730 2860x1400x2590 3100
ATV1200-A860-5555••• 90 72 719 860 2860x1400x2590 3800
ATV1200-A960-5555••• 100 80 803 960 3160x1400x2590 4000
ATV1200-A1090- 5555••• 114 91 911 1090 3660x1400x2520 4400
ATV1200-A1290- 5555••• 135 108 1078 1290 3660x1500x2670 5000
ATV1200-A1430-5555••• 150 120 1195 1430 3660x1500x2820 5300
ATV1200-A1610-5555••• 168 135 1346 1610 4360x1500x2670 5600
ATV1200-A1910-5555••• 200 160 1597 1910 4660x1500x2670 5800
ATV1200-A2100- 5555••• 220 176 1756 2100 4660x1600x2670 6300
ATV1200-A2300-5555••• 241 192 1923 2300 4660x1600x2670 7700
ATV1200-A2670- 5555••• 280 224 2232 2670 4660x1600x2820 7900
ATV1200-A2870- 5555••• 301 241 2399 2870 5770x1600x2670 8500
ATV1200-A3050-5555••• 320 256 2550 3050 5770x1600x2670 8800
ATV1200-A3210- 5555••• 337 269 2684 3210 6070x1700x2670 9600
ATV1200-A3610-5555••• 379 303 3018 3610 6070x1700x2670 10900
ATV1200-A3910-5555••• 410 328 3269 3910 6070x1700x2740 11100
ATV1200-A4100-5555••• 430 344 3428 4100 6070x1700x2740 11300
ATV1200-A4680-5555••• 490 392 3912 4680 6070x1700x2820 12500
ATV1200-A5250-5555••• 550 440 4389 5250 7770x1800x3040 15300
ATV1200-A5810- 5555••• 611 489 4857 5810 7770x1800x3040 15600
ATV1200-A6300-5555••• 660 528 5267 6300 8670x1600x3040 16500
ATV1200-A6900-5555••• 720 576 5768 6900 8970x1700x3040 18400
ATV1200-A7450-5555••• 780 624 6228 7450 8970x1700x3040 19900
ATV1200-A8100-5555••• 850 680 6772 8100 8970x1700x3040 20300
1) ... Please contact Schneider Electric for other combinations of input and output voltage.
2) ... For higher drive capacity please contact Schneider Electric
3) ... Values are caclulated with motor power factor of 0.88 and efficiency of 95%. The real value must be calculated
        on the basis of the equipment used.

Type
rating
(kVA)
Dimension
(W*D*H)  mm
Approximate
weight
(kg)
Standard
overload
120%
High
overload
150%
ATV1200 -A470-6060••• 45 36 393 470 2860x1400x2590 2400
ATV1200-A570-6060••• 55 44 477 570 2860x1400x2590 2600
ATV1200-A670- 6060••• 65 52 560 670 2860x1400x2590 2800
ATV1200-A790- 6060••• 76 61 660 790 2860x1400x2590 3100
ATV1200-A940-6060••• 90 72 786 940 2860x1400x2590 3800
ATV1200-A1040-6060••• 100 80 869 1040 3160x1400x2590 4000
ATV1200-A1190- 6060••• 114 91 995 1190 3660x1400x2520 4400
ATV1200-A1400- 6060••• 135 108 1170 1400 3660x1500x2670 5000
ATV1200-A1560-6060••• 150 120 1304 1560 3660x1500x2820 5300
ATV1200-A1750-6060••• 168 135 1463 1750 4360x1500x2670 5600
ATV1200-A2080-6060••• 200 160 1739 2080 4660x1500x2670 5800
ATV1200-A2290- 6060••• 220 176 1914 2290 4660x1600x2670 6300
ATV1200-A2500-6060••• 241 192 2090 2500 4660x1600x2670 7700
ATV1200-A2910- 6060••• 280 224 2433 2910 4660x1600x2820 7900
ATV1200-A3130- 6060••• 301 241 2617 3130 5770x1600x2670 8500
ATV1200-A3325-6060••• 320 256 2780 3325 5770x1600x2670 8800
ATV1200-A3500- 6060••• 337 269 2926 3500 6070x1700x2670 9600
ATV1200-A3940-6060••• 379 303 3294 3940 6070x1700x2670 10900
ATV1200-A4260-6060••• 410 328 3561 4260 6070x1700x2740 11100
ATV1200-A4470-6060••• 430 344 3737 4470 6070x1700x2740 11300
ATV1200-A5100-6060••• 490 392 4264 5100 6070x1700x2820 12500
ATV1200-A5720-6060••• 550 440 4782 5720 7770x1800x3040 15300
ATV1200-A6350- 6060••• 611 489 5309 6350 7770x1800x3040 15600
ATV1200-A6860-6060••• 660 528 5735 6860 8670x1600x3040 16500
ATV1200-A7500-6060••• 720 576 6270 7500 8970x1700x3040 18400
ATV1200-A8110-6060••• 780 624 6780 8110 8970x1700x3040 19900
ATV1200-A8840-6060••• 850 680 7390 8840 8970x1700x3040 20300
1) ... Please contact Schneider Electric for other combinations of input and output voltage.
2) ... For higher drive capacity please contact Schneider Electric
3) ... Values are caclulated with motor power factor of 0.88 and efficiency of 95%. The real value must be
        calculated on the basis of the equipment used.

Type
rating
(kVA)
Dimension
(W*D*H)  mm
Approximate
weight
(kg)
Standard
overload
120%
High
overload
150%
ATV1200 -A450-6363••• 41 33 376 450 3060x1400x2520 3100
ATV1200-A530-6363••• 49 39 443 530 3060x1400x2520 3300
ATV1200-A720- 6363••• 65 52 602 720 3060x1400x2520 3500
ATV1200-A820- 6363••• 75 60 686 820 3060x1400x2520 3600
ATV1200-A900-6363••• 82 66 752 900 3060x1400x2520 3800
ATV1200-A1020-6363••• 94 75 853 1020 3360x1400x2520 4100
ATV1200-A1100- 6363••• 100 80 920 1100 3360x1400x2520 4200
ATV1200-A1190- 6363••• 109 87 995 1190 3960x1500x2670 5000
ATV1200-A1480-6363••• 135 108 1237 1480 3960x1500x2670 5500
ATV1200-A1640-6363••• 150 120 1371 1640 3960x1500x2740 5800
ATV1200-A1970-6363••• 180 144 1647 1970 5170x1600x2670 7200
ATV1200-A2190- 6363••• 200 160 1831 2190 5170x1600x2670 7500
ATV1200-A2400-6363••• 220 176 2006 2400 5170x1700x2670 7800
ATV1200-A2670- 6363••• 245 196 2232 2670 5170x1700x2740 8300
ATV1200-A3050- 6363••• 280 224 2550 3050 5170x1700x2740 8700
ATV1200-A3490-6363••• 320 256 2918 3490 6670x1700x2670 11200
ATV1200-A3760- 6363••• 345 276 3143 3760 6670x1700x2670 11800
ATV1200-A4240-6363••• 388 311 3545 4240 6670x1700x2740 12400
ATV1200-A4470-6363••• 410 328 3737 4470 6670x1700x2740 12400
ATV1200-A4770-6363••• 437 350 3988 4770 6670x1800x2740 13300
ATV1200-A5350-6363••• 490 392 4473 5350 6670x1800x2820 13800
ATV1200-A6000-6363••• 550 440 5016 6000 8570x1800x3040 16700
ATV1200-A6660- 6363••• 612 490 5568 6660 9470x1600x3040 18300
ATV1200-A7200-6363••• 660 528 6019 7200 9470x1600x3040 19000
ATV1200-A7860-6363••• 720 576 6571 7860 9770x1700x3040 20800
ATV1200-A8550-6363••• 783 626 7148 8550 9770x1600x3040 21400
ATV1200-A9300-6363••• 850 680 7775 9300 9770x1700x3340 22300
1) ... Please contact Schneider Electric for other combinations of input and output voltage.
2) ... For higher drive capacity please contact Schneider Electric
3) ... Values are caclulated with motor power factor of 0.88 and efficiency of 95%. The real value must
        be calculated on the basis of the equipment used.

(kVA)
Dimension
(W*D*H)  mm
Approximate
weight
(kg)
Standard
overload
120%
High
overload
150%
ATV1200 -A 470-6666••• 41 33 393 470 3060x1400x2520 3100
ATV1200-A 560-6666••• 49 39 468 560 3060x1400x2520 3300
ATV1200-A 750- 6666••• 65 52 627 750 3060x1400x2520 3500
ATV1200-A860- 6666••• 75 60 719 860 3060x1400x2520 3600
ATV1200-A 940-6666••• 82 66 786 940 3060x1400x2520 3800
ATV1200-A 1070-6666••• 94 75 895 1070 3360x1400x2520 4100
ATV1200-A 1150- 6666••• 100 80 961 1150 3360x1400x2520 4200
ATV1200-A 1250- 6666••• 109 87 1045 1250 3960x1500x2670 5000
ATV1200-A 1550-6666••• 135 108 1296 1550 3960x1500x2670 5500
ATV1200-A 1715-6666••• 150 120 1434 1715 3960x1500x2740 5800
ATV1200-A 2060-6666••• 180 144 1722 2060 5170x1600x2670 7200
ATV1200-A 2290- 6666••• 200 160 1914 2290 5170x1600x2670 7500
ATV1200-A 2515-6666••• 220 176 2103 2515 5170x1700x2670 7800
ATV1200-A 2800- 6666••• 245 196 2341 2800 5170x1700x2740 8300

power
(kW)
Type rating
(kVA)
Dimension
(W*D*H)  mm
Approximate
weight
(kg)
Standard
overload
120%
High
overload
150%
ATV1200-A470-1010••• 27 22 393 470 3960x1600x2670 4100
ATV1200-A610-1010••• 35 28 510 610 3960x1600x2670 4300
ATV1200-A700-1010••• 40 32 585 700 3960x1600x2670 4400
ATV1200-A790-1010••• 46 36 660 790 3960x1600x2670 4500
ATV1200-A940-1010••• 54 43 786 940 4260x1600x2670 4700
ATV1200-A1070-1010••• 62 49 895 1070 4260x1600x2670 4900
ATV1200-A1130-1010••• 65 52 945 1130 4260x1600x2670 5000
ATV1200-A1250-1010••• 72 58 1045 1250 4260x1700x2670 5100
ATV1200-A1570-1010••• 91 73 1313 1570 4260x1700x2670 5500
ATV1200-A1730-1010••• 100 80 1446 1730 4260x1700x2670 5700
ATV1200-A2000-1010••• 115 92 1672 2000 5160x1700x2670 6900
ATV1200-A2340-1010••• 135 108 1956 2340 5160x1700x2670 7300
ATV1200-A2600-1010••• 150 120 2174 2600 6060x1500x2740 7900
ATV1200-A2800-1010••• 162 129 2341 2800 6870x1500x2670 9100
ATV1200-A3130-1010••• 181 145 2617 3130 6870x1500x2670 9400
ATV1200-A3470-1010••• 200 160 2901 3470 6870x1500x2670 9900
ATV1200-A3810-1010••• 220 176 3185 3810 6870x1500x2670 10300
ATV1200-A4440-1010••• 256 205 3712 4440 7170x1600x3040 11500
ATV1200-A4850-1010••• 280 224 4055 4850 7170x1600x3040 12000
ATV1200-A5000-1010••• 289 231 4180 5000 9070x1600x3040 14800
ATV1200-A5540-1010••• 320 256 4631 5540 9070x1600x3040 15200
ATV1200-A6250-1010••• 361 289 5225 6250 9070x1600x3040 16700
ATV1200-A7100-1010••• 410 328 5936 7100 9370x1700x3040 18300
ATV1200-A7900-1010••• 456 365 6604 7900 9370x1700x3040 20100
ATV1200-A8500-1010••• 490 392 7106 8500 9370x1700x3040 20100
ATV1200-A9530-1010••• 550 440 7967 9530 14480x1600x3040 26200
ATV1200-A10600-1010••• 612 490 8862 10600 14480x1600x3040 26700
ATV1200-A11500-1010••• 664 531 9614 11500 15080x1600x3040 28400
ATV1200-A12500-1010••• 720 576 10450 12500 15080x1600x3040 30400
ATV1200-A13500-1010••• 779 624 11286 13500 15680x1700x3040 32000
ATV1200-A14750-1010••• 850 680 12331 14750 15680x1700x3040 37400
1) ... Please contact Schneider Electric for other combinations of input and output voltage.
2) ... For higher drive capacity please contact Schneider Electric
3) ... Values are caclulated with motor power factor of 0.88 and efficiency of 95%. The real value must
        be calculated on the basis of the equipment used.